14-NIGHT JAPAN CRUISE

Silver Muse
March 22 - April 5, 2025
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*Pricing is per person based on double occupancy and includes

$9800 pp*

port charges, govt fees, and taxes. Door-to-door with air and

transfer credit. Book by Nov. 30, 2023, for suite upgrade based

850.243.3809
Book Now www.funseas.com/japan25

on availability. @

JOURNEYS

Day/Time

Sat, Mar 22
Sun, Mar 23
Mon, Mar 24
Tue, Mar 25
Wed, Mar 26
Thu, Mar 27
Fri, Mar 28
Sat, Mar 29
Sun, Mar 30
Mon, Mar 31
Tue, Apr 1
Wed, Apr 2
Thu, Apr 3
Fri, Apr 4
Sat, Apr 5

Hosted by
Tammy McDaniel

Destination

Tokyo, Japan

Day at sea

Osaka, Japan

Day at sea
Hiroshima, Japan
Fukuoka (Kyushu Island)
Busan, Korea

Day at sea
Kanazawa, Japan
Kanazawa, Japan
Day at sea

Aomori, Japan
Hakodate (Hokkaido)
Day at sea

Tokyo, Japan




